Tryphena/Whangaparapara Fees and charges effective from 1 July 2017



	excluding GST	GST	Including GST
Exclusive right of burial (body)			
Babies and Children			
No availability			
Adult			
Adult lawn area	0.00	0.00	0.00
Returned services area			
No availability			
Body burial fees			
Babies and Children			
Neonatal baby up to 40 weeks			
Baby up to 1 year	217.39	32.61	254.50
Child 1 - 12 years	478.26	71.74	559.90
Adult			
Single depth (including reopen)	1,043.48	156.52	1,221.60
Double depth (including reopen)	1,173.91	176.09	1,374.30
Exclusive right of burial (ash)			
Ash Garden area			
No Availability			
Ash walls			
No Availability			
Ash burial fees			
Ash burial	295.65	44.35	346.12
Disinterment			
Ashes	260.87	39.13	305.40
Child	1,173.91	176.09	1,374.30
Adult	1,991.30	298.70	2,331.22
Reinterment	1,173.91	176.09	1,374.30
Additional burial fees			
Saturday fee (no additional charge)			
Sunday	304.35	45.65	356.30
Public Holiday	565.22	84.78	661.70
Administration fees			
Burial rights transfer	33.04	4.96	38.68
Burial rights certificate (including copies)	33.04	4.96	38.68
Monumental Permits			
All areas	120.87	18.13	141.50
Memorial* Conditions apply refer to Service			
Centre			
Wall of Remembrance Installation Charge	\$227.83	\$34.17	\$266.72

Auckland Council, Private Bag 92300, Wellesley St, Auckland 1142, New Zealand Tel: 09 301 0101 aucklandcouncil.govt.nz